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Women / 3 / L3 5a g1
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Martin425
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.300 9.1508.825 36.600
2 3 2 4 1 

1 

Chloe Todman319
ACE - Daytona

9.375 8.825 9.6008.475 36.275
1 8 9 1 2 

2 

Elodie Leon184
Victory GTC

9.100 9.400 9.1008.625 36.225
3 1 6 5 3 

3 

Ruth Nodarse786
Victory Elite

8.650 9.375 9.3008.525 35.850
7 2 8 2T 4 

4 

Kennedy Shaffer652
All Around

9.050 8.600 9.3008.700 35.650
4 9 4 2T 5 

5 

Violet Sinar286
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.200 8.5008.900 35.600
5 5 1 12 6 

6 

Leia Garcia-Villamil781
Victory Elite

8.625 9.250 8.9258.575 35.375
8 4 7 8 7 

7 

Skylar Green214
Premier - FL

8.800 8.425 9.0258.750 35.000
6 10 3 6 8 

8 

Acelyn Allred394
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.950 8.6758.650 34.575
10 7 5 10 9 

9 

Rylee Schneider658
Premier - FL

8.450 8.400 8.8508.275 33.975
9 11 11 9 10 

10 

Ytzy De Leon779
Victory Elite

6.000 9.100 9.0008.350 32.450
12 6 10 7 11 

11 

Charlotte Ervin243
Harbor City

7.000 8.350 8.5258.000 31.875
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 5a g2
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thea White562
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.475 9.6759.700 38.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Angelina Puentes790
Victory Elite

8.975 9.350 9.4259.425 37.175
6 2T 2 2T 2 

2 

Miara Rimola792
Victory Elite

9.375 9.350 9.4258.800 36.950
1 2T 5 2T 3 

3 

Aliyah Sweat447
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.850 8.9759.000 35.775
7 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Chloe DeWeese465
Balcony

9.075 8.750 9.1758.450 35.450
4 8 7 4 5 

5 

Aria Getz336
Premier - FL

7.950 9.050 8.9009.175 35.075
11 4 3 8 6 

6 

Reagan Lee111
North Port 

9.100 8.250 8.8008.500 34.650
3 10 6 9 7 

7 

Maya McNamee427
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.950 9.0758.225 34.600
10 6 8T 5 8 

8 

Kailey Walguarnery454
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.025 8.9757.400 34.250
8 5 10 6T 9 

9 

Emma Ogden258
Harbor City

9.050 8.400 8.4007.325 33.175
5 9 11 10 10 

10 

Alana Rozier707
Nova Davie- FL

8.400 6.750 8.1508.225 31.525
9 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 5a g3
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Harris339
Premier - FL

9.250 9.575 9.2509.400 37.475
3 3 2 8 1 

1 

Campbell Bond588
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.625 9.3008.900 37.225
1 1 6T 5T 2T

2T

Amelia Morgan430
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.600 9.4009.325 37.225
6T 2 3 3 2T

2T

Flavia Grafina828
American Twisters

8.900 9.400 9.4259.275 37.000
6T 5 4 2 4 

4 

Taylor McKee836
American Twisters

8.950 9.250 9.3008.950 36.450
5 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Addison Mullis188
Victory GTC

9.300 8.850 9.3758.900 36.425
2 7 6T 4 6 

6 

Eila Schmidt195
Victory GTC

8.750 8.550 9.2758.850 35.425
9 9 9 7 7 

7 

Caitlyn Commedore134
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.300 9.1758.875 35.350
4 11 8 9 8 

8 

Brynn Zehnder457
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.500 8.7258.525 34.600
8 10 10 10T 9 

9 

Ayden Miller364
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.100 8.575 8.7258.000 33.400
10 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Olivia Moser541
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.450 9.4759.650 28.575
11 4 1 1 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 5a g4
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Hoffert179
Victory GTC

9.300 9.550 9.3009.100 37.250
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Sloane Brockway590
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.150 9.4509.450 36.950
7T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Kori Eichstaedt405
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.200 8.8509.000 36.100
4T 2 4 8 3 

3 

Lauren Western200
Victory GTC

9.400 8.825 9.0008.350 35.575
1 8 10T 4T 4 

4 

Emmie Hill275
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.075 8.9008.500 35.475
6 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Charleigh Coakley241
Harbor City

9.175 8.700 8.8258.750 35.450
3 9 7 9 6 

6 

Gabriella Salazar353
Premier - FL

8.850 9.000 9.1758.350 35.375
10 5T 10T 3 7 

7 

Giulianna Spence445
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.000 8.5509.100 35.250
11 5T 2T 11 8 

8 

Shiloh McDonnell381
Top Contenders

8.875 8.850 8.5008.850 35.075
9 7 6 12 9 

9 

Braylynn Perdomo768
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.050 8.050 9.0008.900 35.000
4T 12 5 4T 10 

10 

Ashley Castenada665
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.525 8.7008.650 34.775
7T 10 8 10 11 

11 

Cataleya Mercado648
All Around

8.400 8.300 8.9008.050 33.650
12 11 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 6a g1
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Daniels518
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.525 9.5259.650 38.450
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Phoenix Santos555
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.000 9.6009.750 37.650
2 6 1 1 2 

2 

Ava Labonte421
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.975 9.4009.350 36.725
4 7 3 4 3 

3 

Jasmine Delgado820
American Twisters

8.525 9.025 9.4259.275 36.250
10 5 4 3 4 

4 

Hadassah Cain818
American Twisters

8.600 9.450 8.9259.175 36.150
9 2 5 9 5 

5 

Pia Perez788
Victory Elite

8.775 9.125 9.1508.800 35.850
8 4 8T 5T 6 

6 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell416
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.325 9.0008.650 35.775
7 3 11 8 7T

7T

Ella Kaplan573
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.850 9.1508.725 35.775
3 8 10 5T 7T

7T

Jessa Laravie183
Victory GTC

8.850 8.400 9.0758.825 35.150
5T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Kayla Minnear143
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.250 7.7509.100 33.950
5T 11 6 11 10 

10 

Simone Daigneault403
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 8.150 8.4508.800 33.600
11 12 8T 10 11 

11 

Nevalyn Sloup253
Harbor City

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 6a g2
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Antipov506
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.600 9.5009.575 38.275
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Leah Alexander324
Premier - FL

9.050 9.600 9.5759.600 37.825
7 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Emma Nastasiak189
Victory GTC

9.400 9.250 9.4009.400 37.450
2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Olivia Campbell401
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.600 9.0758.450 36.225
6 1T 6 6 4T

4T

Lennon Edson606
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.175 9.3008.500 36.225
3T 5 5 4 4T

4T

Ella Edstrand172
Victory GTC

9.250 9.025 9.1008.375 35.750
3T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Johnson138
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.625 9.0009.000 35.375
8T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Ilani Mcmillan248
Harbor City

8.750 8.700 8.4258.150 34.025
8T 7 10 10 8 

8 

Allie White367
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 8.4758.350 33.925
11 9 8 9 9 

9 

Myra Martin226
Angels

9.150 7.750 8.6508.200 33.750
5 11 9 8 10 

10 

Sienna D'Onofrio698
Nova Davie- FL

8.750 8.250 8.1507.525 32.675
8T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 6a g3
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raelyn Young291
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.050 9.0509.225 36.325
5 3 1 3 1 

1 

Navi Lowe422
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.625 9.3259.000 36.100
1 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Kara Santarpio386
Top Contenders

8.750 9.175 8.9009.175 36.000
7 1 2 4 3 

3 

Isabella Bendever565
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.000 8.7008.800 35.600
2T 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Malaysia Stroud150
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.600 9.1508.750 35.550
4 8 5 2 5 

5 

Sophia Perez351
Premier - FL

8.800 8.950 8.7008.500 34.950
6 5 6T 5T 6 

6 

Skylar Simpson478
Balcony

8.725 9.100 8.5258.000 34.350
8 2 9 9T 7 

7 

Cheyenne Everett212
Angels

9.100 8.400 8.5258.075 34.100
2T 10T 8 9T 8T

8T

Aubrey Stepanek795
Victory Elite

8.500 8.450 8.6508.500 34.100
11 9 6T 7T 8T

8T

McKenna Beaulieu202
Angels

8.650 8.625 8.6507.300 33.225
9 6T 10 7T 10 

10 

Anna Dynysiuk697
Nova Davie- FL

8.600 8.400 7.7507.250 32.000
10 10T 11T 11 11 

11 

Naomi Evens211
Angels

8.000 8.050 6.0007.250 29.300
12 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 6a g4
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isis Barahona295
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.325 9.1009.550 37.375
1T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Yuna Kang306
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.400 9.2508.475 36.425
3T 1 9 2 2 

2 

Leah Garciga671
TumbleBees 

9.300 8.700 9.5508.750 36.300
3T 6T 3 1 3 

3 

Hannah Jennings571
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.075 8.8508.675 35.900
3T 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Audrey Zaniewski393
Top Contenders

8.950 9.100 8.9008.600 35.550
8T 3 7T 5 5 

5 

Kylie Smalley442
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.600 9.1258.675 35.350
8T 9 5T 3 6 

6 

Raleigh Calistri130
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.650 8.5008.725 35.025
6 8 4 10 7 

7 

Jillian Schneider844
American Twisters

8.350 8.475 8.8008.900 34.525
12 10 2 7 8 

8 

Hannah Gibbons244
Harbor City

9.400 8.700 8.3008.000 34.400
1T 6T 12 12 9T

9T

Piper Barnard396
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.450 8.5508.600 34.400
10 11 7T 8 9T

9T

Elizabeth Hartney413
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.000 8.3508.250 34.050
11 5 11 11 11 

11 

Stevie Narleski431
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 0.000 8.5258.350 25.875
7 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 6a g5
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scout Douglas601
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.550 9.1759.400 37.550
2 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Naomi Moore429
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.550 9.1759.350 37.100
5 1T 3 4T 2 

2 

Jadyn Wade659
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.350 9.4508.825 36.925
3 3 5 1 3 

3 

Abigail Abrahams294
ACE - Daytona

9.500 8.875 9.3759.075 36.825
1 5 4 2 4 

4 

Micki Lynn McMichael314
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.800 8.9759.375 36.150
6T 7 2 8 5 

5 

Hannah Cogan132
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.850 9.0258.150 35.025
6T 6 8 6 6 

6 

Morgan Parrish229
Top Contenders

8.950 8.000 9.0008.750 34.700
8 11 6T 7 7 

7 

Galilea Moreno577
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.225 9.2007.000 34.475
4 4 11 3 8 

8 

Ava Esquivel468
Balcony

8.750 8.350 8.4008.750 34.250
9 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Ivey Blagdon460
Balcony

8.375 8.500 8.0257.950 32.850
10 8 9 10 10 

10 

Grace Thompson942
Angels

8.275 8.250 7.9507.500 31.975
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 6a g6
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilyana Woehle563
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.250 9.4259.575 37.450
4T 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Arab584
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.025 9.1009.700 37.350
1 7 1 3 2T

2T

Samira Arab585
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.450 9.3009.200 37.350
2 2 4 2 2T

2T

Gyanna Van Dusen627
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.500 9.0758.375 35.950
6 1 9 4 4 

4 

Sophia Salcedo193
Victory GTC

8.950 8.900 8.8009.250 35.900
8 8 3 6 5 

5 

Ella Burman298
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.050 8.8508.650 35.825
3 6 6 5 6 

6 

Emma Browne128
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.675 8.6758.800 35.350
4T 9 5 8 7 

7 

Tatiana Sanchez-Appell651
All Around

8.700 9.250 8.7758.350 35.075
10 3T 10 7 8 

8 

Bria Stratton - Whitmore235
Angels

8.650 9.250 8.0758.475 34.450
11 3T 8 9 9 

9 

Ciara Collado133
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.975 8.525 7.4508.600 33.550
7 10 7 11 10 

10 

Madison Duthil696
Nova Davie- FL

8.750 6.000 7.8007.625 30.175
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 7a g1
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Tiffany626
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.625 9.4759.475 37.975
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Panepinto350
Premier - FL

9.400 9.225 9.5509.275 37.450
1T 4 4 1 2 

2 

Kinsley Egbert333
Premier - FL

9.400 9.450 9.0259.350 37.225
1T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Genesis Valdespino152
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.900 9.0509.375 36.425
6 9 2 5T 4 

4 

Elli Legg139
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 9.125 9.2258.725 36.100
7 5 7 3 5 

5 

Keira Ownbey281
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.325 9.0008.700 36.025
8T 3 8T 8 6 

6 

Kylah Marshall140
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.950 8.8008.825 35.975
1T 6T 6 10 7 

7 

Payton Wallace199
Victory GTC

9.300 8.575 8.9008.925 35.700
5 11 5 9 8 

8 

Elaina Narain144
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.825 9.1008.700 35.525
11 10 8T 4 9 

9 

Vita Stramowski357
Premier - FL

9.000 8.950 8.4258.675 35.050
8T 6T 10 12 10 

10 

Kendall Gowan827
American Twisters

8.500 8.950 9.0508.525 35.025
13 6T 11 5T 11 

11 

Akira Nieves145
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 7.900 8.7007.925 33.475
10 13 12 11 12 

12 

Reece Cerrato894
Invasion

8.550 8.100 7.7007.500 31.850
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 7a g2
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calista Duffy271
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.250 9.375 9.2759.175 37.075
4 2 2 2 1 

1 

Mackenzie Rood437
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.525 8.7009.200 36.825
1 1 1 9T 2 

2 

Nyla Dewsnap756
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.350 9.150 9.2009.100 36.800
2 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Arianna Garrett377
Top Contenders

8.950 9.025 9.3508.800 36.125
6 7 5 1 4T

4T

Liat Egosi210
Angels

9.300 9.150 8.9008.775 36.125
3 4T 6 7 4T

4T

Arwen Bradley398
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.775 8.8758.500 35.325
5 10 8 8 6 

6 

Makensey McKune902
Invasion

8.875 9.000 8.6008.625 35.100
8 8 7 11 7 

7 

Maddie Belger753
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.725 8.650 9.1758.150 34.700
12 11 9T 4 8 

8 

Taylor Cammack461
Balcony

8.750 8.850 9.0008.050 34.650
10T 9 11 5 9 

9 

Grace Gleckel245
Harbor City

8.825 9.125 8.4758.150 34.575
9 6 9T 12 10 

10 

Emily Eckhart136
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 7.700 8.9758.850 34.425
7 12 4 6 11 

11 

Bianca Estrada897
Invasion

8.750 9.175 8.7007.750 34.375
10T 3 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 7a g3
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bryan512
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.425 9.5259.150 37.650
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Marie De Quesada669
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.250 9.6009.300 37.300
6T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Klander341
Premier - FL

9.250 9.450 9.0509.450 37.200
2 2 1 4 3 

3 

Kylie Williams392
Top Contenders

9.200 9.500 9.2008.750 36.650
4T 1 5 3 4 

4 

Olivia Travaglini237
Angels

9.225 9.150 8.8258.600 35.800
3 5 7 6 5 

5 

Lyla English-Wikoff406
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.875 8.9257.825 34.775
6T 6 12 5 6 

6 

Kylee Romanyak384
Top Contenders

8.850 8.550 8.7258.475 34.600
9 9 8 8 7 

7 

Catelyn Butler636
All Around

9.200 8.400 8.7508.200 34.550
4T 11 10 7 8 

8 

Ashlyn Jones801
Victory Elite

8.800 8.650 8.5508.375 34.375
10 8 9 9T 9 

9 

Madeline Harris338
Premier - FL

8.625 8.800 7.8759.000 34.300
11 7 4 11 10 

10 

Cora Engel273
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.250 8.450 7.8508.700 33.250
12 10 6 12 11 

11 

Tanner Mills472
Balcony

8.900 7.000 8.5508.175 32.625
8 12 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 7a g4
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Petrova545
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.550 9.7259.700 38.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Call515
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.375 9.6009.375 37.500
4T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Angeleigh Trevino775
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.525 8.950 9.3258.950 35.750
10 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Abigail Beepat631
All Around

9.150 8.600 8.7258.950 35.425
4T 7 3T 8 4T

4T

Madeline Gordy260
Victory GTC

8.900 8.700 9.0008.825 35.425
6 6 5 4 4T

4T

Quinn Piper251
Harbor City

9.200 9.250 8.5008.400 35.350
2 3 8 9T 6 

6 

Kyla Bridges239
Harbor City

8.850 8.400 8.8508.550 34.650
7T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Payton Welfel479
Balcony

9.175 8.800 8.5008.025 34.500
3 5 10 9T 8 

8 

Allison Weisler121
North Port 

8.850 7.800 8.8758.800 34.325
7T 11 6 6 9 

9 

Amania Perry842
American Twisters

8.150 8.250 8.9008.275 33.575
11 9 9 5 10 

10 

Lanee Schrader233
Angels

8.850 8.000 8.2007.150 32.200
7T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Sabrina Flanigan363
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.100 0.000 7.4257.950 23.475
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 7a g5
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saige Griffin410
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.175 9.4509.575 37.575
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Luciana Alvarez262
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.500 9.0009.000 36.500
8 1 3T 5T 2 

2 

Giselle Martin-Venancio426
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.150 9.0009.075 36.325
5T 3T 2 5T 3 

3 

Kailani Escobar334
Premier - FL

9.100 9.150 8.9758.950 36.175
5T 3T 5 7 4 

4 

Christiana OBrien249
Harbor City

9.300 8.825 9.1008.775 36.000
2 10 7 4 5 

5 

Layla Brunner511
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 8.900 9.1258.875 35.850
9 7T 6 3 6 

6 

Alison Siebrecht770
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.050 8.350 9.2509.000 35.650
7 12 3T 2 7 

7 

Maylyn Dankowski896
Invasion

9.200 8.850 8.9508.625 35.625
3T 9 9 8 8 

8 

Samantha Watts656
All Around

8.850 9.000 8.7758.750 35.375
11 5 8 10 9 

9 

Emma Carrier462
Balcony

9.200 8.975 8.7508.200 35.125
3T 6 10 11T 10 

10 

Emma Floener407
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.775 8.8007.800 34.275
10 11 11T 9 11 

11 

Kennedy Sabo259
Victory GTC

8.625 8.900 8.7507.800 34.075
12 7T 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 7a g6
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Harris527
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.650 9.6509.550 37.975
5 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Tucker451
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.450 9.3759.675 37.825
1* 2 1 4 2T

2T

Madison Gendel523
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.425 9.5509.525 37.825
1* 3 5 3 2T

2T

Amelia Baraskowronek395
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.150 9.3509.600 37.400
3T 6 2 5 4 

4 

Evelyn Gaffney610
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.175 9.1509.550 37.175
3T 5 3T 7 5 

5 

Ximena Perez789
Victory Elite

8.925 9.250 9.5758.500 36.250
7 4 7 2 6 

6 

Sasha Montanus345
Premier - FL

8.475 8.650 8.9259.100 35.150
10 7 6 8 7 

7 

Keegan Castelli372
Top Contenders

9.025 7.300 9.2008.275 33.800
6 10 8 6 8 

8 

Brannon Riley116
North Port 

8.325 8.400 8.3507.800 32.875
11 8 11 9 9 

9 

Amanda King901
Invasion

8.800 7.500 8.2008.000 32.500
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Brinley Ellwood642
All Around

8.750 6.950 8.0508.200 31.950
9 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5A,6A,7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.975 28.975 28.800 29.150 29.050
11 1T 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 114.100 28.350 28.800 28.725 28.225
52 1T 3

3 LaFleur's Largo L 113.950 28.100 28.750 28.850 28.250
43T 3 2

4 Premier - FL L 113.500 28.050 28.625 28.450 28.375
35 4 4

5 Victory GTC L 112.125 28.100 28.200 27.750 28.075
73T 5 5

6 Victory Elite L 110.800 27.275 28.075 27.025 28.425
210 7 8

7 American Twisters L 110.425 26.450 28.100 27.725 28.150
612 6 6

8 Tampa Gymn  FL L 109.750 27.750 26.975 27.475 27.550
97 11 7

9 Top Contenders L 109.525 27.175 27.775 26.825 27.750
811 8 9

10 Harbor City L 107.950 27.900 27.200 26.075 26.775
116 10 10

11 Angels L 107.450 27.675 27.550 25.850 26.375
128 9 11

12 Balcony L 106.700 27.450 26.925 25.400 26.925
109 12 12
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5A,6A,7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona S 112.275 28.275 27.775 28.000 28.225
11 2 1

2 Tumbleweeds - FL S 110.175 27.250 28.200 27.400 27.325
44 1 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy S 109.500 27.700 27.650 26.350 27.800
22 3 4

4 Tumblebees  Jupiter S 109.025 27.450 26.750 27.050 27.775
33 5 3

5 Invasion S 105.400 26.875 27.025 25.250 26.250
55 4 5

6 North Port S 101.850 26.275 24.450 25.100 26.025
66 6 6

7 Nova Davie- FL S 96.975 26.100 23.400 23.375 24.100
87 7 8

8 Bay Area Gymnastics S 90.800 24.900 16.975 24.300 24.625
78 8 7
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